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Instructions for Pre-Board Exam 

 Pre-Board Exams will start from 07/03/2022. 
 Pre-Board examination will be of 40 marks. 
 Attendance is compulsory. 
 Open day will be held on 25/03/2022. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day TIMINGS SUBJECT 

07/03/2022 Monday 09:30am to 11:00am ENGLISH-I 

08/03/2022 Tuesday 09:30am to 11:00am HISTORY / CIVICS- I 

09/03/2022 Wednesday 09:30am to 11:30am HINDI/KANNADA 

10/03/2022 Thursday 09:30am to 11:00am BIOLOGY 

11/03/2022 Friday 09:30am to 11:00am PHYSICS 
 

12/03/2022 Saturday Holiday 

14/03/2022 Monday 09:30am to 11:00am GEOGRAPHY- II  

15/03/2022 Tuesday 09:30am to 11:00am CHEMISTRY 

16/03/2022 Wednesday 09:30am to 11:00am 
       ENGLISH - II 

17/03/2022 Thursday 09:30am to 11:00am PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

18/03/2022 Friday Holiday 

19/03/2022 Saturday 09:30am to 11:00am MATHS  


